
NO. 6

HOMER SPIT FOUR

HOMER SPITNO. TWO

PORT

HOMER SPIT

BOATHOUSE
REPLAT

FREIGHT DOCK RD.

HOMER SPIT RD.

FIS
H D

OCK
 RD

.

LH01

LH01

GOV'T LOT 2
1.58 AC.

9
1.98 AC.

12A
1.59 AC.

27
1.43 AC.

23A
1.31 AC.

11
1.08 AC.

22
0.88 AC.

28-A
0.93 AC.

0.51 AC.

20
0.99 AC.

17
0.3 AC.

13
0.3 AC.

18
0.3 AC.

15
0.31 AC.

14
0.31 AC.

16
0.31 AC.

11B
0.29 AC.

19
0.29 AC.

30
0.23 AC.

(01

(03
(24

(08

(95

(04

(05

(07

(97

(02

(20
(21

(19
(18

(22

(17

(06

(16

(09

This map is prepared 
for Kenai Peninsula
Borough Assessing Dept.
use only and is not
intended for conveyance
nor is it a survey.
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          Assessor's Parcel Numbers Shown in Circles

P O R .  S E C .  1  &  2 ,  T 0 7 S ,  R 1 3 W ,  S . M .P O R .  S E C .  1  &  2 ,  T 0 7 S ,  R 1 3 W ,  S . M .

/

1 8 1 - 0 3 31 8 1 - 0 3 3

FEBRUARY 1, 2019
For 2019 assessment roll
Delete         Add          Revise

To

Assessor's Map
Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUB OF LOT 11 HOMER SPIT ALASKA	HM0640816
HOMER SPIT AMENDED	HM0890034
HOMER SPIT SUB AMENDED	HM0890034
HOMER SPIT SUB NO TWO	HM0910003
HOMER SPIT REPLAT 2001	HM2001074
HOMER SPIT AMENDED HOMER BOATHOUSE REPLAT  HM2017032
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{    } INDICATES PORTABLE STRUCTURES (BOARDWALK BUILDINGS)
EXISTING ON PARCEL. EACH BOARDWALK BUILDING IS ASSESSED
INDIVIDUALLY, WITH THE PARCEL NUMBER FOLLOWED BY "BW#".
FOR EXAMPLE, "181-033-03BW1"
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